FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on July 7, 2025

CFS Date/Time

07/06/25 00:06
07/06/25 00:19
07/06/25 00:29
07/06/25 00:38
07/06/25 00:41
07/06/25 00:42
07/06/25 01:06
07/06/25 01:21
07/06/25 01:30
07/06/25 01:32
07/06/25 01:37
07/06/25 01:41
07/06/25 01:42
07/06/25 03:01
07/06/25 03:35
07/06/25 04:44
07/06/25 05:04
07/06/25 05:08
07/06/25 08:13
07/06/25 08:19
07/06/25 08:42
07/06/25 09:59
07/06/25 10:39
07/06/25 10:45
07/06/25 11:15
07/06/25 11:36
07/06/25 12:02

CFS #

CFS25-033871
CFS25-033874
CFS25-033876
CFS25-033877
CFS25-033878
CFS25-033879
CFS25-033881
CFS25-033883
CFS25-033886
CFS25-033887
CFS25-033889
CFS25-033891
CFS25-033892
CFS25-033899
CFS25-033900
CFS25-033902
CFS25-033903
CFS25-033904
CFS25-033916
CFS25-033917
CFS25-033920
CFS25-033931
CFS25-033932
CFS25-033933
CFS25-033937
CFS25-033938
CFS25-033941

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Bar Check : Bar Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Assault : Assault

Remove : Remove Subject

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
MedSeizures : Seizures

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Address

606 N 8TH ST APT 7, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1026 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

2617 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
730 MIDWAY BOULEVARD, FORT DODGE, IA
902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

927 CENTRAL AVE APT 519, FORT DODGE,

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
TRITON CIR / HWY 169

1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 42ND ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1211 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

326 MERIWETHER DR, FORT DODGE, IA
610 CENTRAL AVE APT 803, FORT DODGE,
314 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

227 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

211 AVE MW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

554 N 28TH ST APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA

22 4TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2736 2ND AVE N APT C12, FORT DODGE
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CFS Date/Time

07/06/25 12:19
07/06/25 12:49
07/06/25 12:50
07/06/25 13:25
07/06/25 13:49
07/06/25 14:35
07/06/25 15:02
07/06/25 16:24
07/06/25 17:11
07/06/25 18:00
07/06/25 18:18
07/06/25 18:33
07/06/25 18:38
07/06/25 18:39
07/06/25 18:56
07/06/25 19:04
07/06/25 19:31
07/06/25 19:34
07/06/25 19:35
07/06/25 19:40
07/06/25 19:50
07/06/25 19:52
07/06/25 20:03
07/06/25 20:09
07/06/25 20:12
07/06/25 20:13
07/06/25 20:15
07/06/25 20:29
07/06/25 20:34
07/06/25 20:37
07/06/25 20:38
07/06/25 20:55
07/06/25 20:56
07/06/25 21:00

CFS #

CFS25-033942
CFS25-033943
CFS25-033944
CFS25-033948
CFS25-033951
CFS25-033956
CFS25-033958
CFS25-033963
CFS25-033971
CFS25-033981
CFS25-033983
CFS25-033984
CFS25-033986
CFS25-033987
CFS25-033990
CFS25-033992
CFS25-033996
CFS25-033997
CFS25-033998
CFS25-034000
CFS25-034002
CFS25-034003
CFS25-034004
CFS25-034005
CFS25-034008
CFS25-034009
CFS25-034010
CFS25-034013
CFS25-034014
CFS25-034015
CFS25-034016
CFS25-034020
CFS25-034021
CFS25-034022

Initial Complaint

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Remove : Remove Subject

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Recover Property : Recover Property
PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Escape/Absconder : Escape/Absconder
FdMiscellaneous Fires : Miscellaneous
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Animal : Animal

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

211 AVE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
227 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2163

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1022 11TH AVE SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

627 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1401 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1800 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2186

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA

707 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5 S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1500 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
929 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3229 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2202 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE

3200 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2151

1207 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

6TH AVE NW / 5TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA
2400 BLK 11TH AVE S

610 CENTRAL AVE APT 604, FORT DODGE,
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

07/06/25 21:10
07/06/25 21:13
07/06/25 21:22
07/06/25 21:28
07/06/25 21:33
07/06/25 21:33
07/06/25 21:48
07/06/25 21:52
07/06/25 22:16
07/06/25 22:23
07/06/25 22:30
07/06/25 22:33
07/06/25 22:38
07/06/25 22:44
07/06/25 22:46
07/06/25 22:49
07/06/25 22:55
07/06/25 22:56
07/06/25 23:03
07/06/25 23:09
07/06/25 23:16
07/06/25 23:19
07/06/25 23:22
07/06/25 23:39
07/06/25 23:51
07/06/25 23:53

CFS #

CFS25-034024
CFS25-034026
CFS25-034028
CFS25-034030
CFS25-034033
CFS25-034034
CFS25-034035
CFS25-034036
CFS25-034039
CFS25-034040
CFS25-034041
CFS25-034042
CFS25-034043
CFS25-034044
CFS25-034045
CFS25-034046
CFS25-034048
CFS25-034049
CFS25-034051
CFS25-034053
CFS25-034055
CFS25-034057
CFS25-034058
CFS25-034060
CFS25-034061
CFS25-034062

Total Records: 87

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Fireworks : Fireworks

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Fireworks : Fireworks

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Fireworks : Fireworks

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Fireworks : Fireworks

Fdburn : Burning Complaint
Harassment : Harassment
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

HWY 169 / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
1700 BLK 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

908 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2200 BLK 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
211 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

115 NORTH 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
3405 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

24TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
500 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1103 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2417 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2400 BLK 5TH AVE S

S 17TH ST/ 11TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
305 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 14TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
1000 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 32ND ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, 1A
100 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

CENTRAL AVE / N 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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